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LEAGUE #210: SPORTSMAN
WEEK #33 - 4/29/25

CENTER PHONE: 734-242-0404
TUESDAY - 6:15 P.M. 90% OF 1100 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: RORY TURNER PHONE: 567-395-7596
LEAGUE SECRETARY: GREG TOWNSEND PHONE: 419-344-5420
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 11 OF 11 (33)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

--SEASON--
TEAM STANDINGS WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH WON LOST
-------------- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----

1. # 2-PAULS AUTOMOTIVE 55 22 109054 1080 1251 3684 1292 3759 142.5 88.5
2. # 3-MSC 48 29 109874 1054 1200 3409 1261 3568 148.5 82.5
3. # 4-HILLBILLY LUCK 44 33 108675 1040 1194 3342 1252 3510 130.5 100.5
4. # 7-GENERATIONS PRO SHOP 41 36 108577 1058 1243 3520 1253 3643 134 97
5. # 5-MUGSYS 40 37 108486 973 1178 3344 1289 3677 117 114
6. #10-LUCKY 7 37 40 107490 939 1101 3136 1254 3595 104 127
7. # 9-IOTT BUILDING COMPANY 36 41 106759 864 1027 2863 1230 3367 104 127
8. # 8-ALL TEMP 33 44 107823 918 1089 2989 1258 3496 92.5 138.5
9. # 1-DEME ACRES 26 51 108149 1029 1162 3294 1220 3498 98 133
10. # 6-ARROW CONCRETE 25 52 108375 961 1121 3137 1241 3497 84 147
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
2 1101 1158 1193 3452 5 VS 4 1111 1150 1154 3415 2
3 1247 1191 1115 3553 7 VS 9 998 1090 1035 3123 0
5 1021 1190 1185 3396 5 VS 10 1117 1142 1005 3264 2
7 1184 1253 1206 3643 7 VS 8 1151 1075 1115 3341 0
6 1094 1184 1035 3313 3 VS 1 1108 1058 1126 3292 4

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME HIGH SCR. SERIES HIGH AVERAGE
-------------- ---------------- ------------
300 JR HOLLOMAN 827 GARY PENDLETON JR 230.1 MARK BRUBAKER
300 J.J WESTHOVEN 801 NICHOLAS RILEY 229.3 GARY PENDLETON JR
300 MARK BRUBAKER 796 J.J WESTHOVEN 229.2 J.J WESTHOVEN
300 NICHOLAS RILEY 796 SHANE HELD 224.7 JEREMY PENDLETON
300 JEREMY PENDLETON 794 MARK BRUBAKER 223.8 SHANE HELD

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1292 PAULS AUTOMOTIVE 3759 PAULS AUTOMOTIVE
1289 MUGSYS 3677 MUGSYS
1261 MSC 3643 GENERATIONS PRO SHOP
1258 ALL TEMP 3595 LUCKY 7
1254 LUCKY 7 3568 MSC

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

300 NICHOLAS RILEY IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH 279 STEVE GREENAWALT
IND. HIGH GAME SCRATCH 279 SHANE HELD

801 NICHOLAS RILEY IND. HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 791 NICK WALTERS
+200 NICK WALTERS MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE +138 NICHOLAS RILEY

HAPPY BIRTHDAY THIS WEEK TO: ** JEFF CARROLL **
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS ENT 200S 300S 600S 700S 800S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
TM #1 - DEME ACRES

TOM PATRICK 212 209 214 635 19131 93 205 268 720 208 60 0 17 2 0
ROSS WATTERSON 237 200 201 638 17515 87 201 278 686 216 41 0 15 0 0
DOUG BOLSTER 179 142 204 525 18631 99 188 250 657 185 34 0 9 0 0
JARED JENKINS 246 205 182 633 18165 87 208 278 743 199 54 0 17 3 0
JEREMY PENDLETON 167 235 258 660 20007 89 224 300 770 216 71 3 14 12 0
HUNTER LONGWORTH ... ... ... ... 570 3 190 213 570 208 1 0 0 0 0



FINAL LEAGUE STANDINGS RUN DATE: 04/23/25 12:29
MONROE SPORT CENTER PAGE 2

LEAGUE #210: SPORTSMAN
WEEK #33 - 4/29/25

GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS ENT 200S 300S 600S 700S 800S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
TM #2 - PAULS AUTOMOTIVE

GARY PENDLETON JR 224 214 234 672 22707 99 229 290 827 226 87 0 19 12 1
JOHN KUDERIK 258 200 226 684 17554 84 208 279 754 213 54 0 17 2 0
MICHAEL PLACE 168 244 171 583 17303 84 205 296 712 214 47 0 14 2 0
SHANE HELD 228 258 279 765 12089 54 223 279 796 219 44 0 10 6 0
THOMAS COYLE 207 226 267 700 18932 87 217 288 729 221 59 0 19 7 0
DOUG CLARK ... ... ... ... 12635 60 210 274 719 218 39 0 14 3 0
DEREK TUTTLE ... ... ... ... 1975 9 219 300 709 233 5 1 2 1 0

TM #3 - MSC
NICHOLAS RILEY 300 279 222 801 19199 86 223 300 801 219 58 3 16 8 1
MATTHEW SCHWARTZ 217 195 190 602 17547 93 188 247 658 185 30 0 8 0 0
MIKE WRUBLEWSKI 157 180 201 538 19191 93 206 276 748 213 53 0 18 1 0
STEVE GREENAWALT 279 223 240 742 19024 87 218 279 765 211 61 0 22 5 0
NATHAN SMITH 246 266 214 726 19313 90 214 280 735 217 65 0 19 4 0
JORDAN BELLAIR ... ... ... ... 8102 36 225 287 746 226 28 0 7 3 0
DAN LYKE ... ... ... ... 629 3 209 232 629 210 2 0 1 0 0

TM #4 - HILLBILLY LUCK
RORY TURNER 265 244 201 710 16827 78 215 265 732 220 58 0 21 4 0
KEN YOAS 203 192 222 617 20391 99 205 269 737 206 59 0 21 2 0
SEAN MALEN 215 192 200 607 17093 84 203 277 768 201 45 0 14 1 0
SABRINA MARSH 192 219 258 669 17243 84 205 279 738 --- 48 0 14 2 0
NATHAN MARSH 184 251 221 656 21470 99 216 298 725 207 65 0 19 9 0
RYAN HINTON ... ... ... ... 3381 18 187 248 694 210 7 0 1 0 0
SCOTT BATWAY ... ... ... ... 1286 6 214 255 671 206 3 0 2 0 0

TM #5 - MUGSYS
PATRICK FLOWERS (185) 231 266 682 16736 85 196 266 669 --- 41 0 10 0 0
CHRIS DANISH 170 224 154 548 9994 51 195 256 700 192 23 0 3 1 0
TERRY JOLLEY 184 207 201 592 17383 93 186 288 733 169 27 0 5 1 0
BRIAN STYGLES 160 237 256 653 19328 93 207 298 733 199 57 0 20 1 0
GREG TOWNSEND 223 192 209 624 19816 96 206 279 750 206 55 0 19 1 0
STEVE GOSCINSKI ... ... ... ... 5524 33 167 212 567 165 5 0 0 0 0

TM #6 - ARROW CONCRETE
DEAN FALKENBERG (185) (185) (185) 555 14080 72 195 256 653 203 38 0 12 0 0
ANDREW CARPENTER 172 225 167 564 18200 96 189 245 676 195 32 0 6 0 0
JIM REAUME 164 226 184 574 14758 81 182 238 617 193 16 0 2 0 0
SCOTT GEDELIAN 203 203 180 586 18082 96 188 246 654 194 32 0 6 0 0
MIKE SOLAK 237 212 186 635 15973 80 199 268 707 198 39 0 7 2 0
CHARLIE SOMERS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 191 0 0 0 0 0
CHRISTOPHER VACER ... ... ... ... 6528 30 217 265 773 220 21 0 6 2 0
LANCE LANCOUR ... ... ... ... 1952 9 216 257 706 204 6 0 1 1 0

TM #7 - GENERATIONS PRO SHOP
JIM SCOTT 244 236 194 674 13773 69 199 248 684 212 35 0 15 0 0
BRYAN TINSLEY 213 192 214 619 18174 90 201 268 663 201 44 0 19 0 0
NICK WALTERS 245 268 278 791 19161 96 199 278 791 208 47 0 11 2 0
MARK BRUBAKER 224 258 256 738 19335 84 230 300 794 219 71 2 15 12 0
J.J WESTHOVEN 217 258 223 698 21321 93 229 300 796 232 77 2 19 10 0
TONY SCOTT ... ... ... ... 1995 9 221 258 711 231 7 0 2 1 0
PAUL SCHMICH ... ... ... ... 1357 6 226 268 683 209 5 0 2 0 0
KEVIN ONWELLER ... ... ... ... 2004 9 222 256 680 230 8 0 3 0 0

TM #8 - ALL TEMP
KELLY MCMANAWAY (173) (173) (173) 519 13795 75 183 279 678 180 18 0 3 0 0
HARRY POLLEY 174 134 180 488 14269 93 153 214 534 148 2 0 0 0 0
ROB POLK 213 183 176 572 17386 87 199 279 695 204 41 0 14 0 0
GENE BAKER 189 225 179 593 15208 81 187 257 658 189 29 0 7 0 0
BOB PHILLIPPI 243 201 248 692 18173 90 201 267 748 195 44 0 13 1 0
JEFF CARROLL ... ... ... ... 510 3 170 190 510 179 0 0 0 0 0
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS ENT 200S 300S 600S 700S 800S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
TM #9 - IOTT BUILDING COMPANY

JOHN WOOD 145 160 165 470 13801 81 170 246 581 172 9 0 0 0 0
BRIAN GEAL 125 176 100 401 8677 72 120 176 432 120 0 0 0 0 0
CHASE IOTT (150) (150) (150) 450 12492 78 160 224 565 165 7 0 0 0 0
MIKE LEMON 183 160 178 521 19379 99 195 258 665 201 43 0 15 0 0
KONNOR WOOD 167 216 214 597 18758 93 201 279 733 198 49 0 13 2 0
RICKY WILSON ... ... ... ... 3513 18 195 255 638 187 7 0 2 0 0
BRYCE IOTT ... ... ... ... 333 3 111 148 333 --- 0 0 0 0 0

TM #10 - LUCKY 7
LARRY BRANCHEAU 215 226 202 643 19551 99 197 278 693 184 48 0 16 0 0
JR HOLLOMAN ... ... ... ... 19634 92 213 300 748 215 66 1 20 4 0
TYLER HOLLOMAN 168 225 171 564 14362 90 159 225 580 152 5 0 0 0 0
BJ HOPPE 150 202 154 506 15456 90 171 236 594 172 15 0 0 0 0
CHAD HOPPE 212 169 135 516 12774 66 193 236 694 191 28 0 6 0 0
DAN BRANCHEAU 217 165 188 570 7434 36 206 257 716 206 22 0 5 2 0

*SUBSTITUTES*
BUDD KLUNGLER ... ... ... ... 1868 12 155 184 506 151 0 0 0 0 0
ROBERT SPAIN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 156 0 0 0 0 0
BARRY PIERCE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 174 0 0 0 0 0
BOBBY HOPPE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 161 0 0 0 0 0
DUSTIN STIEFEL ... ... ... ... 3082 18 171 203 542 185 1 0 0 0 0
TIM POUPARD ... ... ... ... 1121 6 186 211 564 211 2 0 0 0 0
BJ ROBBINS ... ... ... ... 3053 15 203 239 668 213 8 0 4 0 0
CORY COFFEY ... ... ... ... 5631 24 234 278 769 229 21 0 4 4 0
ANTHONY SMITH ... ... ... ... 4085 21 194 247 650 196 10 0 3 0 0
JONAH BOGARIN ... ... ... ... 336 3 112 126 336 --- 0 0 0 0 0
KYLE WOOD ... ... ... ... 598 3 199 221 598 202 2 0 0 0 0
NICK MOOSE ... ... ... ... 511 3 170 179 511 218 0 0 0 0 0
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ACTIVE AND INACTIVE BOWLERS

CENTER PHONE: 734-242-0404
TUESDAY - 6:15 P.M. 90% OF 1100 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: RORY TURNER PHONE: 567-395-7596
LEAGUE SECRETARY: GREG TOWNSEND PHONE: 419-344-5420
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 11 OF 11 (33)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

MEN AVERAGES

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
GENE BAKER 15208 81 187 NICK MOOSE 511 3 170
GENE BAKER 0 0 KEVIN ONWELLER 2004 9 222
SCOTT BATWAY 1286 6 214 KEVIN ONWELLER 0 0
JORDAN BELLAIR 8102 36 225 KEVIN ONWELLER 0 0
JONAH BOGARIN 336 3 112 TOM PATRICK 19131 93 205

DOUG BOLSTER 18631 99 188 JEREMY PENDLETON 20007 89 224
LARRY BRANCHEAU 19551 99 197 BOB PHILLIPPI 18173 90 201
DAN BRANCHEAU 7434 36 206 BARRY PIERCE 0 0
MARK BRUBAKER 19335 84 230 MICHAEL PLACE 17303 84 205
ANDREW CARPENTER 18200 96 189 ROB POLK 17386 87 199

JEFF CARROLL 510 3 170 HARRY POLLEY 14269 93 153
DOUG CLARK 12635 60 210 TIM POUPARD 1121 6 186
CORY COFFEY 5631 24 234 JIM REAUME 14758 81 182
THOMAS COYLE 18932 87 217 NICHOLAS RILEY 19199 86 223
CHRIS DANISH 9994 51 195 BJ ROBBINS 3053 15 203

DEAN FALKENBERG 14080 72 195 BJ ROBBINS 605 3 201
PATRICK FLOWERS 16736 85 196 PAUL SCHMICH 1357 6 226
SCOTT GEDELIAN 18082 96 188 MATTHEW SCHWARTZ 17547 93 188
STEVE GOSCINSKI 5524 33 167 JIM SCOTT 13773 69 199
STEVE GREENAWALT 19024 87 218 TONY SCOTT 1995 9 221

SHANE HELD 12089 54 223 TONY SCOTT 1342 6 223
RYAN HINTON 3381 18 187 NATHAN SMITH 19313 90 214
JR HOLLOMAN 19634 92 213 ANTHONY SMITH 4085 21 194
TYLER HOLLOMAN 14362 90 159 MIKE SOLAK 15973 80 199
BJ HOPPE 15456 90 171 CHARLIE SOMERS 0 0

BOBBY HOPPE 0 0 ROBERT SPAIN 0 0
CHAD HOPPE 12774 66 193 DUSTIN STIEFEL 3082 18 171
CHASE IOTT 12492 78 160 BRIAN STYGLES 19328 93 207
BRYCE IOTT 333 3 111 BRYAN TINSLEY 18174 90 201
JARED JENKINS 18165 87 208 GREG TOWNSEND 19816 96 206

TERRY JOLLEY 17383 93 186 RORY TURNER 16827 78 215
GARY PENDLETON JR 22707 99 229 DEREK TUTTLE 1975 9 219
BUDD KLUNGLER 1868 12 155 CHRISTOPHER VACER 6528 30 217
JOHN KUDERIK 17554 84 208 NICK WALTERS 19161 96 199
LANCE LANCOUR 1952 9 216 ROSS WATTERSON 17515 87 201

MIKE LEMON 19379 99 195 J.J WESTHOVEN 21321 93 229
HUNTER LONGWORTH 570 3 190 RICKY WILSON 3513 18 195
DAN LYKE 629 3 209 JOHN WOOD 13801 81 170
SEAN MALEN 17093 84 203 KONNOR WOOD 18758 93 201
NATHAN MARSH 21470 99 216 KYLE WOOD 598 3 199

SABRINA MARSH 17243 84 205 MIKE WRUBLEWSKI 19191 93 206
KELLY MCMANAWAY 13795 75 183 KEN YOAS 20391 99 205

WOMEN AVERAGES

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
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MEN AVERAGES

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---
GENE BAKER 15208 81 187 NICK MOOSE 511 3 170
GENE BAKER 0 0 KEVIN ONWELLER 2004 9 222
SCOTT BATWAY 1286 6 214 KEVIN ONWELLER 0 0
JORDAN BELLAIR 8102 36 225 KEVIN ONWELLER 0 0
JONAH BOGARIN 336 3 112 TOM PATRICK 19131 93 205

DOUG BOLSTER 18631 99 188 JEREMY PENDLETON 20007 89 224
LARRY BRANCHEAU 19551 99 197 BOB PHILLIPPI 18173 90 201
DAN BRANCHEAU 7434 36 206 BARRY PIERCE 0 0
MARK BRUBAKER 19335 84 230 MICHAEL PLACE 17303 84 205
ANDREW CARPENTER 18200 96 189 ROB POLK 17386 87 199

JEFF CARROLL 510 3 170 HARRY POLLEY 14269 93 153
DOUG CLARK 12635 60 210 TIM POUPARD 1121 6 186
CORY COFFEY 5631 24 234 JIM REAUME 14758 81 182
THOMAS COYLE 18932 87 217 NICHOLAS RILEY 19199 86 223
CHRIS DANISH 9994 51 195 BJ ROBBINS 3053 15 203

DEAN FALKENBERG 14080 72 195 BJ ROBBINS 605 3 201
PATRICK FLOWERS 16736 85 196 PAUL SCHMICH 1357 6 226
SCOTT GEDELIAN 18082 96 188 MATTHEW SCHWARTZ 17547 93 188
STEVE GOSCINSKI 5524 33 167 JIM SCOTT 13773 69 199
STEVE GREENAWALT 19024 87 218 TONY SCOTT 1995 9 221

SHANE HELD 12089 54 223 TONY SCOTT 1342 6 223
RYAN HINTON 3381 18 187 NATHAN SMITH 19313 90 214
JR HOLLOMAN 19634 92 213 ANTHONY SMITH 4085 21 194
TYLER HOLLOMAN 14362 90 159 MIKE SOLAK 15973 80 199
BJ HOPPE 15456 90 171 CHARLIE SOMERS 0 0

BOBBY HOPPE 0 0 ROBERT SPAIN 0 0
CHAD HOPPE 12774 66 193 DUSTIN STIEFEL 3082 18 171
CHASE IOTT 12492 78 160 BRIAN STYGLES 19328 93 207
BRYCE IOTT 333 3 111 BRYAN TINSLEY 18174 90 201
JARED JENKINS 18165 87 208 GREG TOWNSEND 19816 96 206

TERRY JOLLEY 17383 93 186 RORY TURNER 16827 78 215
GARY PENDLETON JR 22707 99 229 DEREK TUTTLE 1975 9 219
BUDD KLUNGLER 1868 12 155 CHRISTOPHER VACER 6528 30 217
JOHN KUDERIK 17554 84 208 NICK WALTERS 19161 96 199
LANCE LANCOUR 1952 9 216 ROSS WATTERSON 17515 87 201

MIKE LEMON 19379 99 195 J.J WESTHOVEN 21321 93 229
HUNTER LONGWORTH 570 3 190 RICKY WILSON 3513 18 195
DAN LYKE 629 3 209 JOHN WOOD 13801 81 170
SEAN MALEN 17093 84 203 KONNOR WOOD 18758 93 201
NATHAN MARSH 21470 99 216 KYLE WOOD 598 3 199

SABRINA MARSH 17243 84 205 MIKE WRUBLEWSKI 19191 93 206
KELLY MCMANAWAY 13795 75 183 KEN YOAS 20391 99 205

WOMEN AVERAGES

BOWLER PINS GMS AVG BOWLER PINS GMS AVG
------ ---- --- --- ------ ---- --- ---


